Pla Zeit Ver Nr1 Na1 Z1 Nr2 Na2 Z2

1 00.24.17.7 Grundschule Stadtflur 1683 Rakers, Maya 0:04:39 1680 Nyhoegen, Gina 0:04:48
2 00.24.45.9 Waldschule Nordhorn 1860 Bouwer, Marieke 0:04:27 1849 Schonfeld, Jule 0:04:50
3 00.26.31.6 Maria-Montessori-Schule 1747 Geesen, Louisa 0:04:54 1734 Nuf3, Anna 0:05:13
4 00.26.55.0 Grundschule Stadtflur 1681 Petrik, Emma 0:05:11 1677 Muhlmann, Lena 0:05:21
5 00.27.20.0 Grundschule Sudblanke 1891 Lindenschmidt, Luisa 0:05:02 1895 Visser, Sara 0:05:24
6 00.27.47.3 Waldschule Nordhorn 1855 Loresch, Jana 0:05:24 1854 Gehrke, Lea 0:05:27
7 00.27.59.4 Grundschule Stadtflur 1676 Moller, Leonie 0:05:29 1684 Rasfeld, Wiebke 0:05:34
8 00.28.18.4 Altendorfer Grundschule 1719 Litkenhues, Emily 0:05:08 1718  Vor der Stralde, Louisa 0:05:21
9 00.28.43.3 Grundschule Stadtflur 1656 Boom, Stefanie 0:05:41 1693  Vos, Romy 0:05:41
10 00.29.03.1 Pestalozzi-+ Astrid-Lindgr.-Sc 1705 Raaz, Adriana 0:05:12 1703 Berens, Anna-Lena 0:05:17
11 00.29.32.7 Waldschule Nordhorn 1870  Werning, Yosie 0:05:45 1874 Eckstein, Finja 0:05:49
12 00.29.35.0 Grundschule Stadtflur 1660 Brinkers, Nele 0:05:52 1675 Litkeniehoff, Yvonne 0:05:53
13 00.29.44.9 Maria-Montessori-Schule 1742 Budde, Emilia 0:05:44 1740  Singh, Sakura 0:05:51
14 00.29.56.0 Marienschule Nordhorn 1753 Biltel, Anne-Lotte 0:05:18 1752 Wolf, Laurine 0:05:56
15 00.30.16.0 Grundschule Sudblanke 1888 Schulz, Lea-Marie 0:05:46 1890 Grolde Logten, Emma 0:06:03
16 00.30.26.1 Grundschule Stadtflur 1661 Broockmann, Lea 0:06:03 1678 Muijen, Jorine 0:06:04
17 00.31.27.5 Grundschule Stadtflur 1690 Ter Stal, Lia 0:06:11 1685 Rebel, Leonie 0:06:17
18 00.32.19.0 Waldschule Nordhorn 1862 Els, Leonie 0:06:07 1868 Beckhuis, Emma 0:06:29
19 00.32.44.2 Grundschule Stadtflur 1658 Bouwer, Miriam 0:06:23 1657 Borzutzky, Kira 0:06:27



Nr3
1688
1861
1735
1691
1893
1864
1653
1712
1686
1701
1852
1689
1748
1751
1900
1652
1757
1856
1671

Na3

Schoffel, Elisabeth
Strootmann, Jelka
Umbreit, Lina
Stegink, Jule
Eylerink, Noel
Warrink, Jule
Baumann, Caja
Bock, Lara
Schmidt, Hannah
Drendel, Rebecca
Thole, Chiara
Sloot, Hannah
Salchow, Salome
Feilmeier, Seraphina
Eylering, Joyce
Austel, Sophie
Stockert, Julia
Walter, Lilli
Kuhnert, Emma

Z3

0:04:50
0:05:02
0:05:19
0:05:27
0:05:26
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:32
0:05:56
0:05:54
0:05:53
0:06:12
0:06:05
0:06:04
0:06:18
0:06:30
0:06:29

Nr4
1663
1853
1746
1673
1892
1847
1697
1715
1672
1704
1850
1674
1739
1756
1899
1682
1664
1866
1654

Na4

Egbers, Jelle
Schiebelbein, Emily
Libken, Emily
Libken, Hanna
Stiegeler, Viktoria
Schaffstein, Livia
Wilmink, Melina
Tenfelde, Sandra
Laug, Anna

Martin, Vanessa
Sudendey, Laura
Litkeniehoff, Carina
Jacob, Sarah
Seifert, Hannah
Jonker, Luisa
Raaz, Leonie
Ernst, Sharin
Bentz, Lina
Beckmann, Lena

Z4

0:05:00
0:05:08
0:05:22
0:05:28
0:05:43
0:05:40
0:05:39
0:05:59
0:05:46
0:06:18
0:05:59
0:05:55
0:06:02
0:06:13
0:06:07
0:06:06
0:06:19
0:06:36
0:06:34

Nr5
1687
1851
1733
1679
1889
1858
1662
1714
1695
1700
1765
1696
1741
1754
1896
1670
1666
1859
1669

Na5

Schmidt, Paula
Wollschlager, Linn
Stotyn, Finja

Nost, Paula

Knulver, Daarleen
Roétterink, Tilda
Bittelmann, Femke
van der Sande, Celina
Warrink, Larissa
Schnurrbusch, Lena
Klingborn, Clara-Marie
Weirich, Emily
Jansen, Sarah
Cordes, Chiara
Jonker, Nele
Holtwessels, Nina
Hochmann, Kaya
Hofsink, Helena
Hoesmann, Michelle

Z5

0:05:00
0:05:18
0:05:43
0:05:28
0:05:45
0:05:40
0:05:39
0:06:05
0:05:50
0:06:44
0:06:03
0:06:01
0:06:14
0:06:17
0:06:15
0:06:09
0:06:22
0:06:37
0:06:51



